15000035433

(Requestor's Name)				
· (Address)				
(Ad	dress)			
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only

APR 2 0 7015 T. SCUTT



100271716501

04/16/15--01010--019 **87.50





COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Above the Bottom Li	re allocations	Damign I
(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the arti	icles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
	ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED
FROM: Reall Simpser Name		
900 NE 179 TE	Address	.
, , , , ,	33/62 State & Zip	
952-843-30	34	
·	elephone number	
E-mail address: (to be used	es @ gnail. G	matification)
E-man address: (to be used	i toi tutuiezannuai report	ionneanon)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

e name of the corporation	1 shall be: Above the Both	um Grac	MANAGO CANALA)	AL DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON O	
	IPAL OFFICE incipal street address		Mailing address, if diffe	erent is:	
900 NE 17	9 Terrace				
Miani, FL	33162				
RTICLE III PURPO e purpose for which the	esse corporation is organized is: Book	Kæping	Services		
4.00					
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
TICLE IV SHARI	28 100				
number of shares of sto	ck is: 100 LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR	resident		4	्रम
TICLE V INITIA Name and Title:	LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Rener J Simpson	resident Name and Title	»:	15 AF	
number of shares of sto	LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Renee S Simpser P 900 NE 179 Terr	resident	>·	APRI	Control of the contro
TICLE V INITIA Name and Title:	LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Rener J Simpson	resident Name and Title		APR 16	
TICLE V INITIA Name and Title:	LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Renee S Simpser P 900 NE 179 Terr	resident Name and Title		APR 16 AM	が できる
Name and Title:	LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Renee J Simpser P 900 NE 179 Terr Miani FL 33162	resident Name and Title Address:		APR 16 AH 9: 2	
Name and Title: Name and Title:	LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Renee S Simpser P 900 NE 179 Terr	resident Name and Title Address:		APR 16 AH 9: 2	~ ~ 1
Name and Title: Name and Title:	LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Renee S Simpser P 900 NE 179 Terr Miani FL 33162	Name and Title Address: Name and Title Address: Address:		APR 16 AM 9: 27	
Name and Title: Name and Title: Address Address Address	LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Renee S Simpser P 900 NE 179 Ter Miani FL 33162	Name and Title Address: Name and Title Address: Address:		APR 16 AM 9: 27	
Name and Title: Name and Title: Address Address Address	LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Renee S Simpser P 900 NE 179 Terr Miani FL 33162	Name and Title Address: Name and Title Name and Title Address:		APR 16 AH 9: 27	W. S.
Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title:	LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Renee J Simpson P 900 NE 179 Terr Miani FL 33162	Name and Title Address: Name and Title Address: Address: Name and Title		APR 16 AM 8: 27	714

Name and	l Title:	Name and Title:
Address		Address:
ADTIOLE III	DECICMEDED ACEST	
	<u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> prida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent is:
Name:		
Address:	Renee S Simpser 900 NE 179 Terrace Miani, FL 33162	
	Miani, FL 33162	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	
The name and ad	dress of the Incorporator is:	
Name:		
Address:	Renee S Simpser 900 NE 179 Terrace Miami F4 33162	
	Miami, F4 33162	
this certificate, I a	m familiar with and accept the appointment as regi	for the above stated corporation at the place designated in stered agent and agree to act in this capacity $4/8/15$
aocument to the L	iedariment of State constitutes a thira aegree teloni	The state of the part of the state of the st
	Required Signature/Incorporator	4/8/15
	Required Signature/incorporator RENEL S. SIMPS EL	Date